S

1 & Special Services Council Budget Application
Nan;eofClub/
Organization: GOLF CLUB

Item Amount Description/ Justification
Training Equipment For practice and training
Golf Net 1 For practice and training
Plastic Golf training balls 1 For practice and training
Golf Training Mat 1 For practice and training
Golf Educationnal DVD Set 1 To learn proper technique
Golf Related Board Games 1 Building a sense of community
Golf Range Outing 1 To practice driving for the course
Transportation Cost n/a
Golf Course Outings 1 To play golf
Transportation Cost n/a
Prizes for outing winners 1 To create a slight incentive

Total Requested:
Total Granted:
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Semester: SPRING

Price 1 Price 2*
$110.00

$50.00
$85.00

$120.00
$30.00

$480.00
$30.00
$25.00

$930.00
$930
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Date Sumbitted: 1/25/2012



